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HELIA 60

pendant, LED, 3000K, round, brushed copper, flat canopy, 7.5W

Article number
Feed-in capability
Lamp included
Installation diameter
Installation depth
Length

Diameter
Pendant length
Net weight

Gross weight
Voltage
Protection class
Beam angle
Material

Colour

Way of mounting
Average lifespan

Colour temperature

Colour rendering index

Luminous flux

Energy efficiency class
Light distribution type 1
Light distribution type 3
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No

No

7 cm

2cm

60 cm

3cm

150 cm

0.498 kg

0.736 kg

500 Volts

1l

40 Degree

Aluminium

brushed copper
Recessed ceiling mounting
30000 Hours

3000 Kelvin

90

470 Im

A++

Direct

rotationally symmetric
Yes

400

MORE WHITE 2017: 87

With the HELIA 60 you have a recessed pendant with a puristic and
clear design. This luminaire is available in black, white and brushed
copper. With integrated 7.5 W warm-white premium LED. The
luminaire is supplied with a 1.5 m connection lead / suspension. A
separate 500mA constant current driver is required for operation.
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